
6.45am Depart Pullen Rd first bus stop Teralba Park facing West 

Left Osborne Rd

Right Samford Rd

6.58am Depart Cnr Samford & Settlement Rds          

Continue Samford Rd

7.06am Left Ferny Grove Station Interchange Samford Rd side of station 

Note 1

Right Samford Rd

Left Ferny Way

Right Patricks Rd

7.10pm Depart K-Mart Bus Stop  Patricks Rd

Left Dawson Pde 

Right Pimelea St

Straight South Pine Rd

7.14am Left Queens Rd

7.18am 3rd Exit at 

Roundabout
Continue Rode Rd

Right Appleby Rd

7.25am Left Kitchener Rd

Right Webster Rd

Left Moree St

Right Clifford St

7.27am Drop Padua College  / Mt Alvernia College Students @ Bus Stop 32 Clifford St 

Left Stafford Rd

Right Richmond Rd

Left Thistle Rd becomes Bradshaw St

Left Lutwyche Rd becomes Gympie Rd

Right Sadlier St

Left Leckie Rd

Right At Roundabout into Edinburgh Castle Rd

7.45am Passing Wavell High School

Right Shaw Rd

Left Buckland Rd

7.50am Drop Mary MacKillop at Bus Stop (38A) Outside Nundah SS

Continue Buckland Rd

7.52am Right Sandgate Rd Slip lane, Pick up Buckland Rd Bus Stop (01) Nundah Shops 

8.00am Drop Clayfield College @ Bus Stop (27) Sandgate Rd Inbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

8.05am Drop St Margaret's Bus Stop (23) Sandgate Rd Inbound 

Left Reeve St

Left Bartley St

Right Oriel Rd

8.10am Drop St Rita's outside St Agatha's in Bus Zone

Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and it is suggested that passengers be at there stop 5 minutes prior to the 

departure times.

Bus Stops: Whereever possible please utilise Translink bus stops.

Hail the bus: It is the passengers responsibility to HAIL THE BUS DRIVER.

Mary Mackillop 

Students:

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer the other runs at St Rita's bus 

interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce there student ID.

Red and White Coach Australia

               “Y” Yellow Route - Morning                                               17/01/2023

Connects with BBL Service

Note 1 This This service connects with Brisbane Bus Lines service from Dayboro,  Woods Rd, Samford, Bunya and 

Bunya Riverside that arrive at Ferny Grove Interchange at (7.05). Please click on the link below                                                                     

https://www.brisbanebuslines.com.au/bus-network-school then scroll down to Ferny Grove Station for timetable 

information



3.10pm Depart Mary MacKillop at Bus Stop 37 Buckland Rd (Passengers to change to Yellow Run 

@ Oriel Rd

3.20pm Depart Clayfield College Bus Stop Bayview Tce (Passengers to change to Yellow Run @  

Oriel Rd)

03.27pm Depart St Rita's College Oriel Rd St Agatha's Bus Zone

Right Waratah St

Left Reeve St

Left Alexandra Rd

Left Oriel Rd

Right Sandgate Rd

03.33pm Pick-up St Margaret's Girls Bus Stop (23) Sandgate Rd Ountbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

3.40pm Veer Left Into Nundah Village 

Left Buckland Rd

Right Shaw Rd

Left Edinburgh Castle Rd

Left Leckie Rd

Left Gympie Rd / Lutwyche Rd

3.50pm Right Bradshaw St Becomes Thistle Rd

Right Richmond Rd

Left Stafford Rd

Right Clifford St

3.55pm Pick Up Padua College / Mt Alvernia College Students Bus Stop 32 Clifford St

Left Moree St

Right Webster Rd

Left Kitchener Rd

Right Appleby Rd

Left Rode Rd

Left 2nd Exit at roundabout to Queens Rd

Right 2nd Exit at roundabout to South Pine Rd

Continue Pimelea St

Continue Dawson Parade

Right Patricks Road 

4.05pm Drop K-Mart (Patricks Road) 

Left Ferny Way

Straight Enterance to interchange

4.15pm Arrive Ferny Grove Railway Station

Note 2

Right Samford Rd 

Left Osborne Road

4.20pm Right Pullen Rd and drop @ Bus Stop 40 Bardon St

Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and may differ due to traffic conditions.

Nundah: Passengers for afternoon setdown in Nundah Village, to travel on Pink Run.

Bus Stops: When approaching your stop, please anounce NEXT STOP PLEASE or ustilise the passenger stop button if 

available

Mary Mackillop / 

Clayfield

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer the other runs at St Rita's bus 

interchange.

Note 2 This service connects with Brisbane Bus Lines services to Samford Valley, Dayboro and Bunya 

Downs/Riverside at Ferny Grove Interchange. Please follow the link below.   

https://www.brisbanebuslines.com.au/bus-network-school then scroll down to Ferny Grove Station for 

timetable information                                  

Connects with Brisbane Bus Lines services

                    “Y” Yellow Route – Afternoon                                              16/02/2023                              

Red and White Coach Australia



Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce there student ID.


